Roll of Honours

C\)

QXMEL GOLE ¢

Est. 1911

Up

1911 Harry Bryan J. Murphy W. McClelland
1912 Lord Donoughmore J. Murphy W. McClelland
1913 J. Cleeve R. Phelan E. A. Hackett
1914 Lord Donoughmore T. Murphy E. A. Hackett
1915 Lord Donoughmore J. M. Murphy Capt. Murray
1916 Lord Donoughmore R. Phelan T. Murphy
1917 Lord Donoughmore V. Morton Rev. Canon Leslie
1918 Lord Donoughmore V. Morton P. Hayward
1919 Lord Donoughmore V. Morton T. Murphy
1920 J. Reidy T. R. Mulcahy T. Dunne
1921 J. Reidy T. Dunne T. R. Mulcahy
1922 J. Reidy T. Dunne T. R. Mulcahy
1923 J. Reidy T. Dunne T. R. Mulcahy
1924 J. Reidy J. Tighe J. Binchy
1925 J. Reidy J. Tighe J. Binchy
1926 W. McCelland J. L. O'Brien J. Binchy
1927 W. McCelland J. L. O'Brien J. Binchy
1928 W. McCelland R. Pilkington J. Reidy
1929 W. McCelland R. Pilkington J. Reidy
1930 T. R. Mulcahy D. E. Burke J. H. O'Neill
1931 T. R. Mulcahy W. J. Magner J. H. O'Neill
1932 T. R. Mulcahy W. J. Magner J. H. O'Neill
1933 T. R. Mulcahy W. P. Power J. Mulcahy & U. Burke
1934 T. R. Mulcahy M. H. Prentice J. J. McCann
1935 Lord Donoughmore M. H. Prentice J. J. McCann
1936 T.R. Mulcahy M. H. Prentice J. J. McCann
1937 T.R. Mulcahy P. Mulcahy M. H. Prentice
1938 T.R. Mulcahy P. Mulcahy M. H. Prentice
1939 T.R. Mulcahy D.E. Burke F. Mulcahy
1940 T.R. Mulcahy Rev. T.G. Smyth Dr. J.F. O'Dea
1941 T.R. Mulcahy Rev. T.G. Smyth Dr. J.F. O’Dea
1942 J.A. Binchy Rev. T.G. Smyth Dr. J.F. O’'Dea
1943 J.A. Binchy Rev. T.G. Smyth Dr. J.F. O’Dea



1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957

1958
1959
1960
1961
1962

1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

J.A. Binchy
J.A. Binchy
J.A. Binchy
J.A. Binchy
J.A. Binchy
Dr. P.J. Russell
Dr. P.J. Russell
Dr. P.J. Russell
Sen. D.E. Burke
Rev. T.G. Smyth
A.J. Morris
A.J. Morris
W.E. Curran
J.T. Walsh

J.T. Walsh
A.K. Murphy
Rev. W. Meehan C.C.
Rev. W. Meehan, C.C.
Rev. W. Meehan, C.C.

Dr. M.F. Magnier
J. Kelly
C.T. Moroney
D.E. Burke
D.E. Burke
Dr. T. Prendiville
Dr. T. Prendiville
P.B. Joy
P.B. Joy
P.J. O’Sullivan
P.J. O’Sullivan
P. Lambe
P. Lambe
A.J. Morris
A. Dillon
J. Nugent
M. Dougan
J.C. Healy
J. Grace
B.P. Duffy
K. Hayes
S. Boland
Dr. A. O'Neill
P. Téibin
M.P. Doyle

J. Kennedy
J.H. Prentice
Dr. P.J. Russell
Dr. J.F. O’Dea

F. Byrne
P.B. Joy
A.J. Morris
J.T. Walsh
J.F. Ryan
F. Byrne

Dr.J.J. Grey
Dr. J.F. O’Dea

Dr. T. Prendiville
A.R. Jones

M.E. Butler
JJ. Ryan
D.H. Sullivan
D.G. Binchy
P. Lambe

M. Dougan
O. Lysaght
T. McCarthy
K. Higgins
J.C. Healy
S. Hayes
J. Nugent
Dr. J. Morrison
T.E. Murphy
Dr. A. O’Neill
D.G. Binchy
S. Boland
P. Téibin
P. Murray
P. O Tuama
R.F. Phelan
S. Wall
J.J. Keating
F.P. O'Neill
P.G. Mc Quillan
T.S. Quigley
L.T. Griffin
P.J. Sullivan
H. Burke
J. Moloney

Dr. J.F. O’Dea
Dr. J.F. O’Dea
Dr. J.F. O’Dea
F. Byrne
W.H. Walsh
W.H. Walsh
D.F. Barrett
D.F. Barrett
Lieu. B. Cassidy
P.H. Murphy
JJ. Ryan
J.J. Ryan
S. McGabhann
S. McGabhann & E.C.
Slater
E.C. Slater
E.C. Slater
E.C. Slater
T. McCarthy
M.E. Butler & N.
Magner
N. Magner
P.J. Purcell & T. Lynch
T. Bourke
T.E. Murphy
D.H. Carroll
G.P. Fleming
G.P. Fleming
J.C. Healy
S. Boland
S. Boland
T. McCarthy
Dr. A. O’Neill
Dr. A. O'Neill
Dr. A. O’Neill
Dr. A. O’Neill
Dr. A. O’Neill
K. Ryan
. Murray
. Murray
. Murray
. Murray
. Murray
P. Murray
N. O'Neill
P. Hegarty
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1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

P. Dougan
S. Hayes
D.G. Quigley
Dr. J. Morrison
R.F. Phelan
T. Bourke
J. Moloney
T.S. Quigley
M. O'Byrne
P. Brannigan
P. Hegarty
J.F. Condon
T.J. Sullivan
T. O'Dwyer
B. Binchy
Mrs. A. Moloney
D.G. Buckley
W.C. Acheson
Mrs. M. Morrison
P. O'Keeffe
T. Byrne
T. Renehan
J. Cass
D. Dougan
P. Hayes

M. Shee
J. Walshe
A. Casey

N. O'Neill
V. Carroll
L. Dunne
P. Hegarty
P. Dougan
J.F. Condon
T. O'Dwyer
M. O'Neill
B. Nugent
B. Binchy
S. Murphy
F.J. Binchy
J.M. Joy
L. Maunsell
S. Hogan
L. Whyte
M. Mullane
T. Renehan
D. Dougan
G. Condon
T. Johnson
S. Callaghan
D. Ryan
J. Flynn
P. O'Keeffe

D. O'Sullivan
P. Hayes

P. Hegarty
M. Moran
M. Moran
N. O'Neill
N. O'Neill

. Mc Menamin
. Mc Menamin

F. Smyth
T. O'Dwyer
T. O'Dwyer
T. O'Dwyer
T. O'Dwyer
T. O'Dwyer

S. Hogan
T. O'Dwyer
T. O'Dwyer
T. O'Dwyer
T. O'Dwyer

T. Byrne
D. Dougan
D. Dougan
D. Dougan
F. O'Meara
F. O'Meara
T. O'Dwyer

J. Joy
J. Joy



